 © Advance Technology Solutions Ltd 2019   https://www.advance.technology
The Complete Advance Mini Fibre Media & Mode Converter Range
The Advance range of mini converters are an affordable solution for media and mode conversion
requirements. Fast and simple plug-and-play installation with an extremely small footprint make the
Advance mini converters perfect for many applications. Extend data networks, deploy remote wireless
access points, CCTV cameras, access control systems and more with ease.
The Advance mini converter range features a unified case design, with an unrivalled footprint measuring
just 6cm x 9cm. Barely 2cm thick and an unloaded weight of only 130g means the Advance mini

> Dual 240V AC power supplies for simplified power connection with a redundant backup as standard
> Support for up to 12 mini converters in a 1U chassis, even when fully loaded
Ordering Information
Advance Part Code Description
A-MC-M-111-SFP Mini Media Converter – 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 to 100/1000Mbps SFP Port
A-MC-M-111-SCM Mini Media Converter – 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 to Gigabit 850nm Multimode 550m SC Port
A-MC-M-111-SCS Mini Media Converter – 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 to Gigabit 1310nm Singlemode 20km SC Port
A-MC-M-2X1-SFP Mini Media Converter – Dual 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 to 100/1000Mbps SFP Port
A-MC-M-110-SC-SC Mini Mode Converter – Gigabit 850nm Multimode 550m to 1310nm Singlemode 20km SC Port
A-MC-M-110-SFP-SFP Mini Mode Converter – 100/1000Mbps SFP Port to 100/1000Mbps SFP Port
A-MC-M-RKCHS Mini Converter Chassis – 12 Slot, 19”, 1U with Dual 240V AC Power Supplies
Compatible SFP Modules:
NW-SFP0-00-15-X131-02 Advance 100Mbps SFP Module, Multimode, 850nm, 2km, Duplex LC
NW-SFP0-00-15-X131-10 Advance 100Mbps SFP Module, Singlemode, 1310nm, 10km, Duplex LC